

Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer Civil Piparwar Area.

Name of Work : Repair of colony road of post office colony and Ashok vihar colony under GM Unit, Piparwar Area.

	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder (To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	t	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1.01	Preparation and consolidation of subgrade with power road roller of 8 to 12 tonne capacity after excavating earth to an average of 22.5 cm depth, dressing to camber and consolidating with road roller including making good the undulation etc. and re-rolling the subgrade and disposal of surplus earth with lead upto 50 metres.	3643.500	Sqm	128.30	467461.05	INR Four Lakh Sixty Seven Thousand Four Hundred & Sixty One and Paise Five Only
1.02	Construction of granular sub-base by providing close graded Material conforming to specifications, mixing in a mechanical mix plant at OMC, carriage of mixed material by tipper to worksite, for all leads & lifts, spreading in uniform layers of specified thickness with motor grader on prepared surface and compacting with vibratory power roller to achieve the desired density, complete as per specifications and directions of Engineer-in-Charge. With material conforming to Grade-II (size range 53 mm to 0.075 mm) having CBR Value-25	546.525	Cum	2611.40	1427195.39	INR Fourteen Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred & Ninety Five and Paise Thirty Nine Only
1.03	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:3:6 (1 Cement:3 coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources:6 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	364.350	Cum	5916.00	2155494.60	INR Twenty One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Four Hundred & Ninety Four and Paise Sixty Only
1.04	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:1½:3 (1 Cement:1½ coarse sand (zone-III) derived from natural sources:3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size derived from natural sources)	546.525	Cum	6944.80	3795506.82	INR Thirty Seven Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Five Hundred & Six and Paise Eighty Two Only

1.05	Centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form work for: Foundations, footings, bases for columns	472.500	Sqm	262.55	124054.88	INR One Lakh Twenty Four Thousand & Fifty Four and Paise Eighty Eight Only
1.06	Manufacturing, supplying and fixing retroreflective overhead signage boards made up of 2mm thick aluminium sheet, face to be fully covered with high intensity and encapsulated lens type heat activated retroreflective sheeting conforming to type-III of ASTM-D-4956-01 as approved by Engineer-in-charge, letters, borders etc. as per IRC:67-2001 in silver white with blue colour background and with high intensity grade, pasted on substrate by pressure sensitive adhesive backing which shall be activated by applying pressure conforming to class II of ASTM-D-4956-01 and fixing the same to the plate of structural framework by means of suitable sized aluminium alloys, rivets or bolts & nuts @ 300mm centre to centre all along the periphery as well as in two vertical rows along with the fire resistant measures, including the cost of painting with two or more coats of epoxy painting grey colour on the back side of aluminium sheet including appropriate priming coat. The rate includes the cost of rounding off the corners, lowering down the structural framework from the gantry, fixing and erecting the same in position all complete as per drawings, specification and direction of the engineer-in-charge. (Structural framework including M.S. plate to be provided separately. Rectangular area of the sheet only shall be measured for payment). Overhead in formatory road signagesqm	9.000	Sqm	4849.00	43641.00	INR Forty Three Thousand Six Hundred & Forty One Only
1.07	Structural steel work in single section, fixed with or without connecting plate, including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer all complete.	603.300	KG	77.95	47027.24	INR Forty Seven Thousand & Twenty Seven and Paise Twenty Four Only
1.08	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					8060380.97	INR Eighty Lakh Sixty Thousand Three Hundred & Eighty and Paise Ninety Seven Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				